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April Petty
Vice President, Field Account Executives 
864.349.4373 (O)
864.423.6225 (C) 
aprilp@synnex.com

 Doug Williamson 
510.468.7051 
Dougw@synnex.com

 Julie West 
619-851-5353 
juliewest@synnex.com

CENTRAL

 Jordan Jaenicke 
630.796.1326 
jordanj@synnex.com

 Heather Mitchell 
720.539.9891 
heathermi@synnex.com

 Curt Durham 
864.553.8124  
curtd@synnex.com    

 Nancy Bast 
262.490.8026 
nancyba@synnex.com

 Chelsea Smith 
864.315.8070 
chelseas@synnex.com
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EAST

 Mike Campbell 
864.915.6670 
mikecam@synnex.com

 Heyward Nettles  
864.580.3071 
heywardn@synnex.com

 Jennifer Reiss  
954.224.6335 
jenniferre@synnex.com

 Natalie Packard 
864.735.6801 
nataliep@synnex.com

 Jana Mason 
973.464.4972 
janam@synnex.com

 Conrad Oliver 
416.240.2587 
conrado@synnex.com

 Otto Coppen 
949.310.6015 
ottoc@synnex.com

 Roy Hopkins 
Federal 
864.593.6096 
royho@synnex.com

WEST REGION

WEST  
Julie West  
619-851-5353 
juliewest@synnex.com

Washington, Oregon, California, 
Idaho, Nevada, Arizona, Utah, 
Montana, Wyoming, Colorado, 
New Mexico, Texas, Hawaii,  
and Alaska.

CENTRAL  
Jordan Jaenicke  
630-796-1326 
jordanj@synnex.com

North Dakota, South Dakota, 
Nebraska, Kansas, Oklahoma, 
Louisiana, Arkansas, Missouri, 
Iowa, Minnesota, Wisconsin, 
Illinois, Mississippi, Alabama, 
Tennessee, Kentucky, Indiana, 
Michigan, and Ohio.

EAST  
Jana Mason 
973-464-4972 
janam@synnex.com

Florida, Georgia, South Carolina, 
North Carolina, Virginia, Maryland,  
West Virginia, Pennsylvania   
New Jersey, New York,  
Connecticut, Rhode Island, 
Massachusetts, Vermont,  
New Hampshire, and Maine.

NATIONAL ACCOUNT REGIONS
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